
LOT 11
IN OR 2107/1466
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #2

POE JULIE A/
95385 SONOMA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-225V-0002-0110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

04/25/2025 MLU

05/06/2024 NWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

311,329
6,499
85,000

402,828
165,347
237,481

HX HB 50,722
186,759
402,828

0

378,988

2107/1466 3/17/2017 WD Q I 02 246,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILL MONICA R & MARCU

POE JULIE A

1619/1610 5/01/2009 WD Q I 01 219,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

HILL MONICA R & MAR

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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B1708211 WINDOWS 8,405 12/01/2017

B1703182 SCRN ENCLSRE 5,412 06/01/2017

C13367 OTHER 0 01/14/2009

E21152 ELEC OTHER 2,500 08/01/2008

M14091 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2008

C21649 CO ISSUED 0 07/01/2008

2018HX Base Yr

95385 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,917 116.0148 116.01 338,401 2008 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2557

BAS 1,191 100 2008 1,191 127,115

FGR 482 55 2008 265 28,284

FOP 36 30 2008 11 1,174

FUS 1,366 100 2008 1,366 145,792

UOP 60 20 2017 12 1,281

USP 240 30 2017 72 7,685

3,375 2,917 311,329

BAS=[YR=2008]  W3 USP=[YR=2017]  N10 W24 UOP=[YR=2017]  W6
S10 E6 N10$ S10 E24$ W36 S45 E12 N1 FOP=[YR=2008]  E8 N1
FGR=[YR=2008]  E19 N25 W14  D6 L6  S19 E1 $ W1 N4W7 S5 $ N5
E7 N15  U6 R6  E14 N18 $ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2008]  E39 S37 W11
S2 W9 N7 W19 N32 $ W30$.

BAS
2008

3
36

45

12

5

7

15

8.5

14

18

USP
2017

10

24

10

24

UOP
2017

6

10

6

10

FOP
20088

4
7

5

FGR
2008

19

25

14

8.5

19

FUS
2008

39

37

11
9

7

19

32

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 626.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 3,581

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 120.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2010 2010 3 76 2,918

6,499

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


